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Jacinda the Peace Fairy
.Daisy Meadows




06. HCB June 2020

Jacinda The Peace Fairy Is Here!

9781408362969

Rainbow Magic: Jacinda the Peace
Fairy
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Young Adult: Juno Dawson Returns

9781786541055

9781786540386

9781786540362

Wonderland
Pub date: 26/05/2020

Meat Market
Backlist

Clean
Backlist

Board & Activity Books

9781408363003

9781526381477

9781526381439

9781408363027

9780316494533

9780762496303

9780762469062

Picture Books

9781408353523

9785555030214

9781526362094

9781408360729

9781408356524

9780734418876

Where's the Animal Poo? A Search
and Find

Pat-a-Cake Playtime: Holiday Fun

Town and About To the Rescue

Pokemon Ultimate Battles Bumper
Activity

| Can Be Anything!

My First Horoscope

Bob Ross: My First Book of Colors

There's a Lion in the Library!
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Lion In the Library 6x Copy Pack

Includes:
6 x There's A Lion In the Library! PB
1 x There's A Lion In the Library! Shelf Wobbler

There's a Rang-Tan in My Bedroom

Mr Pusskins and Little Whiskers

Elephant Me

The Giant and the Sea

Meadows,
Daisy

Dawson, Juno

Dawson, Juno

Dawson, Juno

Orchard Books
Pat-a-Cake
Pat-a-Cake;
Munro, Fiona
Pokemon
Spinelli, Jerry

Press, Running

Pearlman, Robb

Skinner, Dave

Skinner, Dave

Sellick, James

Lloyd, Sam

Andreae, Giles

Jamieson, Trent
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P 19.99 ‘
91781786 1 541055

...... st

P 19.99 ‘
91781786 1 540386

...... s

P 19.99 ‘
91781786 1 540362

::::::::::::

9‘ 181408 " 363003

P 14.99 9“|||||||||| W {1

181526 1 381477

N 16.99 9“IIIIIIIIII W A

181526 11381439

P 16.99 9“IIIIIII\IlIW L

181408 1 363027

N 1899, “II|\||||||||“||||||||\ I

180316 1 454533

N 1900 [N
91780762 1 496303

N-19.99 NN AN
9

180762 1 469062

P 16.99

P 19.99

9‘ 181408 1 353523

D 119.94 ‘
91785555 1030214

P 19.99

(T
91781526 " 362094

P 19.99 “IIHIlll\Ill“HH||H||||H
g

181408 1 360729

H 29.99 “IIHIlll\IllW|\|||||||\|H
91781408 1 356524

H 34.99 “IIHIIIH\||“|||||\||HHH
g

180734 1 418876



9781444946307  Where the Sea Meets the Sky Bently, Peter H 29.99 9‘ILLIJLIJHIHIQ!IIIGLI(I)ILIH
9780762468089  Let's Dance Bowie, David H 29.99 ‘|||||||"|'\“\"|'“iiHHIIHIIH
91780762 1 468089
9781368025621  The Magical Yet DiTerlizzi, H 37.99 ‘||||||||\||“||||||||||||H
Angela 91781368 1 025621
0780316485487  That's Life! Dyckman, Ame H 29.99 ‘III||||||||“||\||||IHH
91780316 1 485487
9781546015390  One Earth Spinelli, Eileen H 29.99 “IIHIllII\II“IIIIIIIII\I\
91781546 1015390
9780316506632  The Birthday Book Parr, Todd H 21.99 “IIIIIIIIIII“III\IIIIHII
91780316 1 506632
Junior Fiction
9781408361153  Sea Keepers: The Sea Unicorn Ripley, Coral P 14.99 9‘I!LIJLI(\]IBIIHIﬂ\ellllll\Bll\
9781408360040  Sea Keepers: Coral Reef Rescue Ripley, Coral P 14.99 9‘I!LIJLI(\]IBIIHIQ\EIOI!JILI[!\
0781444954272  Stories of Rotten Rascals Blyton, Enid P 19.99 ‘III|||Ii'\'i'i}‘i’\\lllll\\ll
91781444 W 9547272
Middle Fiction

9781444949254  The Paper & Hearts Society: Read  Powrie, Lucy P 19.99 “III|||Ii'\'llllll“iHIIIII\I\IH
with Pride 91781444 1949254

Pub date: 09/06/2020
9781444949230  Paper & Hearts Society 01 Powrie, Lucy P 19.99 “III||||i\'|m|'“i(H|||||\II\H
Backlist 91781444 1949230
9781786541048  The Impossible Boy Brooks, Ben P 18.99 ‘III||||Wi“i]\|||||\|HH
91781786 1 541048
0781444952971  Jack's Secret Summer Ryder, Jack P 18.99 “III|||||\||“|HIIII\HIIH
91781444 1952871
9781368046251  Kingdom Keepers 01 Disney After Dark Pearson, Ridley P 21.99 “|||\|||| I\II“II\III II\IIIH
New edition 91781368 1 046251
9781368046268  Kingdom Keepers 02 Disney at Dawn Pearson, Ridley ~ P 21.99 9‘|!|P|1|!|6|!|“|H!IIIGIIEgl

0 V4

9781368046275  Kingdom Keepers 03 Disney in Shadow Pearson, Ridley ~ P 21.99 9“I!|P|1|!|6|\E!|“|Itl!IIIGIZIMIH

9781368065115  Timmy Failure Prequel: Zero to Hero  Pastis, Stephan ~ H 34.99 “||||||||\||“|'|u||||||\|H
91781368 1 065115

Young Adult Fiction

9781473693050  The Extraordinaries Klune, T J T 24.99 ‘|||\||||H|“|\||||||\||\H
Pub date: 26/05/2020 91781473 1693050
9781529368352  The Damned Ahdieh, Renee T 24.99 \IIIIIII'I'i"iiﬂi"IHIHI\IIIH
Pub date: 09/06/2020 91781529 1 368352




9781529368154

9781529325379

9780349003559

9781473218208

9781368040860

9781368049153

Graphic Novels

9780316440554

9780316440516

9781368054546

9781526311160

9781526310101

9781526362339

9781526362308

9781526311450

9781445172811

9781445171050

9781445171852

9781445171876

9781445171913

The Beautiful

10 Things | Hate About Pinky

Mad, Bad & Dangerous to Know

The Sky Weaver

Don't Date Rosa Santos

Disney Princess Royally Fierce

The Big Break

Short & Skinny
Backlist

Baloney and Friends

Fascinating Non-Fiction

Cats React to Science Facts
Pub date: 26/05/2020

The Ancient Olympic Games

My Greatest Football Team Ever

A Climate in Chaos

What is Climate Change?

The Story of Mars

Educational Non-Fiction

| Care About: Animals

| Care About: My Family

| Care About: My Friends

| Care About: My Planet

Ahdieh, Renee
Menon,
Sandhya
Ahmed, Samira
Ciccarelli,
Kristen

Moreno, Nina

Rubiano,
Brittany; Zimring,
Erin

Tatulli, Mark

Tatulli, Mark

Pizzoli, Greg

Howell, I1zzi

Wayland
Fordyce, Tom
Layton, Neal
Spilsbury,

Louise

Hubbard, Ben

Lennon, Liz

Lennon, Liz

Lennon, Liz

Lennon, Liz

P

P

19.99

9‘ 181529 1 368154

Mg
91781529 V325379

9‘ 780343 1003559

M A
91781473 1 218208

2100 NN
91781368 1 040860

349 NN

781368 1 049153

19.99

19.99

19.99

21.99 ‘
91780316 1 440554

9‘ 180316 1 440516

9‘ 781368 1 054546

21.99

29.99

23.99

9‘ 181526 1 311160

9‘ 181526 1 310101

9‘ 181526 11362339

9‘ 181526 1 362308

34.99 “|||\||||||| “||||||||\||\
91781526 1 311450

29.99 “IIIII|II\I'|“I'I\|II||IIIIH
9

181445 1172811

23.99
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9781445168265

9781445168241

9781445167404

9781445168227

9781445161990

9781445161952

9781445161617

9781445161976

9781526309952

9781526309914

9781526309976

9781526309686

9781526310002

9781526309938

9781526312686

9781526312501

9781526312723

9781526308030

9781526308054

9781526308016

9781526307361

9781526301505

Stand Against: Animal Cruelty

Stand Against: Pollution and Waste

Stand Against: Poverty and Hunger

Stand Against: Prejudice

World Feature Focus: Habitats

World Feature Focus: Mountains

World Feature Focus: Rivers

World Feature Focus: Settlements

Endangered Wildlife: Rescuing
Amphibians

Endangered Wildlife: Rescuing Birds

Endangered Wildlife: Rescuing Insects

and Invertebrates

Endangered Wildlife: Rescuing
Mammals

Harman, Alice

Amson-
Bradshaw,
Georgia
Harman, Alice
Howell, I1zzi
Kahn, Rebecca
Kahn, Rebecca
Kahn, Rebecca
Kahn, Rebecca
Ganeri, Anita
Ganeri, Anita

Ganeri, Anita

Ganeri, Anita

Endangered Wildlife: Rescuing Ocean Ganeri, Anita

Life

Endangered Wildlife: Rescuing Reptiles Ganeri, Anita

Masterminds: Jane Goodall
Masterminds: Marie Curie
Masterminds: Stephen Hawking
Mucky Minibeasts: Ants

Mucky Minibeasts: Centipedes and
Millipedes

Mucky Minibeasts: Snails

Mucky Minibeasts: Worms

My First Book of Nature: Flowers

Howell, 1zzi

Howell, 1zzi

Howell, 1zzi

Williams, Susie

Williams, Susie

Williams, Susie

Williams, Susie

Munson, Victoria
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9781526308528

9781526308122

9781526308504

9781526308542

9781526308627

9781526308603

9781526308641

9781526308191

9781526308665

9781526308689

100% Get the Whole Picture: Energy
and Fuel

100% Get the Whole Picture: Human
Body

100% Get the Whole Picture: Our
Living Planet

100% Get the Whole Picture: People
and Places

Pet Expert: Cats

Pet Expert: Dogs

Pet Expert: Hamsters and Guinea Pigs
Pet Expert: Horses and Ponies

Pet Expert: Rabbits

Pet Expert: Reptiles

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Barder, Gemma

Barder, Gemma

Barder, Gemma

Barder, Gemma

Barder, Gemma

Barder, Gemma
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